
Championnat interclubs de tir en salle 2023/2024

Tour 1 29/10/2023 Walferdange x

Tour 2 26/12/2023 Ettelbruck x

Tour 3 20+22/01/2024 Wasserbillig x

Tour 4 18/02/2024 Troisvierges x

Tour 5 24/03/2024 Championnat x

Recurve Tour 1 FFW Tour 2 FN Tour 3 MA Tour 4 AN Tour 5 CN Total Général

Division nationale Score Score Score Score Score Scores Scores

Guillaume Tell 1 1584 1667 1590 1678 1678 8197 6613

Bouschéisser Esch 1 1665 1654 1539 1632 1628 8118 6579

Robin Hood 1 1615 1601 1638 0 1621 6475 6475

Guillaume Tell 2 1454 1573 1446 1580 1636 7689 6243

Flèche du Nord 1 1503 1513 1523 1509 1558 7606 6103

Flèche du Nord 2 1412 1418 1439 1348 1440 7057 5709

Flèche d'Or 1 1206 1581 0 1406 0 4193 4193

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 1307 0 0 1319 1431 4057 4057

Compound
Division nationale Score Score Score Score Score Scores Scores

Flèche d'Or 1 1633 1724 1733 1718 1702 8510 6877

Bouschéisser Esch 1 1720 1720 1683 1709 1724 8556 6873

Guillaume Tell 1 1705 1694 1708 1719 1722 8548 6854

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 1636 0 807 0 0 2443 2443

Arrow Dudelange 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arc nu
Division nationale Score Score Score Score Score Scores Scores

Arrow Dudelange 1 0 1307 1323 1370 1212 5212 5212

Mousel Archers 1 1191 1099 1237 1285 1301 6113 5014

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 961 991 0 0 0 1952 1952



Championnat interclubs de tir en salle 2023/2024

Tour 1 29/10/2023 Walferdange x

Tour 2 26/12/2023 Ettelbruck

Tour 3 20+22/01/2024 Wasserbillig

Tour 4 18/02/2024 Troisvierges

Tour 5 24/03/2024 Championnat

Recurve

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Guillaume Tell 1 Henckels Jeff 556 Beaudeux Carmen 531 Starko Giulia 497 1584

Flèche d'Or 1 Kiefer Paulie 489 Kiefer Jacques 396 Kiefer Lynn 321 1206

Guillaume Tell 2 Weber David 487 Meyer  Jeremy 484 Daniel Cho 483 1454

Flèche du Nord 1 Van der Meer Dave 519 Van der Meer Alex 497 Burquel Lucien 487 1503

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Marmann Nicolas 558 Aubert Alain 377 Mahr Anouk 372 1307

Flèche du Nord 2 Fekete Lee 485 Katzenmeier Pol 466 Zanier Gianni 461 1412

Robin Hood 1 Ansel Jérôme 569 Lemmer Véronique 532 Kieffer Constant 514 1615

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Klein  Pit 568 Anisinov  Roman 551 Calvisi Marc 546 1665

Compound

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Flèche d'Or 1 Christ Bernd 550 Gonzalo Osés Garcias 542 Christ Carola 541 1633

Guillaume Tell 1 Seywert Gilles 584 Kraus Stephane 562 Pop Kenza 559 1705

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Shkolna  Mariya 590 Mehmet N Aygon 569 Cornaro Yvon 561 1720

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Passier Théo 559 Thill Carine 543 Gelhausen Ronny 534 1636

Arrow Dudelange 1 0 0

Arc nu

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Thill Yvette 359 Sprunck Marco 350 Thill Charles 252 961

Arrow Dudelange 1 0 0

Mousel Archers 1 Bakarsic Zlatko 436 Zender Steve 417 Federspiel  Julie 338 1191



Championnat interclubs de tir en salle 2023/2024

Tour 1 29/10/2023 Walferdange

Tour 2 26/12/2023 Ettelbruck x

Tour 3 20+22/01/2024 Wasserbillig

Tour 4 18/02/2024 Troisvierges

Tour 5 24/03/2024 Championnat

Recurve

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Guillaume Tell 1 Henckels Jeff 582 Beaudeux Carmen 546 Berens Jeff 539 1667

Flèche d'Or 1 Scholer Lisa 555 Lee Seong-Uk 527 Kiefer Paulie 499 1581

Guillaume Tell 2 Henner Pascal 531 Jacolet David 523 Moraga Sophia 519 1573

Flèche du Nord 1 Katzenmeier Paul 526 van der Meer Dave 495 Fekete Lee 492 1513

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Marmann Nicolas 533 0

Flèche du Nord 2 van der meer Alex 484 Ebel Christiane 478 Burquel Lucien 456 1418

Robin Hood 1 Ansel Jérôme 555 Lemmer Véronique 537 Kieffer Constant 509 1601

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Klein Pit 570 Anisimov Roman 564 De Oliveira Noé 520 1654

Compound

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Flèche d'Or 1 Moes Ben 587 Tonus Léa 575 Godart Lou 562 1724

Guillaume Tell 1 Seywert Gilles 584 Kraus Stéphane 563 Bega Patrick 547 1694

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Shkolna Maryia 589 Cornaro Yvon 574 Massard Edy 557 1720

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Thill Carine 549 Gelhausen Ronny 541 0

Arrow Dudelange 1 0 0 0 0

Arc nu

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Gelhausen Kurt 436 Thill Yvette 332 Thill Charles 223 991

Arrow Dudelange 1 Wilhelmi Rolf 495 Wilhelmi Eetu 439 Hess Lucien 373 1307

Mousel Archers 1 Bakarsic Zlatko 399 Zender Steve 358 Bonert Marc 342 1099



Championnat interclubs de tir en salle 2023/2024

Tour 1 29/10/2023 Walferdange

Tour 2 26/12/2023 Ettelbruck

Tour 3 20+22/01/2024 Wasserbillig x

Tour 4 18/02/2024 Troisvierges

Tour 5 24/03/2024 Championnat

Recurve

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Guillaume Tell 1 Beaudeux Carmen 543 Henner Pascal 533 Cho Daniel 514 1590

Flèche d'Or 1 0 0

Guillaume Tell 2 Loose Jonah 486 Jacolet David 484 Starko Giulia 476 1446

Flèche du Nord 1 Van der Meer Dave 511 Katzenmeier Pol 507 Van der Meer Alex 505 1523

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Aubert Alain 448 Bubel Frédéric 370 0

Flèche du Nord 2 Fekete Lee 500 Burquel Lucien 478 Zanier Gianni 461 1439

Robin Hood 1 Ansel Jérôme 568 Lemmer Véronique 542 Kieffer Constant 528 1638

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Anisimov Roman 575 Schlechter Tun 485 DeOlivaira Noé 479 1539

Compound

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Flèche d'Or 1 Moes Ben 591 Hocevar Arnaud 577 Godart Lou 565 1733

Guillaume Tell 1 Seywert Gilles 591 Cho Kyongshik 559 Kraus Stephane 558 1708

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Massard Edy 563 Mehmet Nuri Aggun 562 Cornaro Yvon 558 1683

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Xhonneux Pascal 548 Stronck Florian 159 Gelhausen Ronny 100 807

Arrow Dudelange 1 Wilhelmi Eetu  512 0

Arc nu

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Gelhausen Kurt 393 Sprunk Marco 328 0

Arrow Dudelange 1 Wilhelmi Rolf  506 Wilhelmi Eetu  448 Hess Lucien 369 1323

Mousel Archers 1 Laera Luigi 457 Zender Steve 393 Bakarsic  Zlatko 387 1237



Championnat interclubs de tir en salle 2023/2024

Tour 1 29/10/2023 Walferdange

Tour 2 26/12/2023 Ettelbruck

Tour 3 20+22/01/2024 Wasserbillig

Tour 4 18/02/2024 Troisvierges x

Tour 5 24/03/2024 Championnat

Recurve

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Guillaume Tell 1 HENCKELS Jeff 569 POP Noah 557 BEAUDEUX Carmen 552 1678

Bouschéisser Esch 1 KLEIN Pit 585 SHKOLNA Mariya 561 ANISIMOV Roman 486 1632

Guillaume Tell 2 SCHULER Luc 534 MORAGA Sophia 530 BERENS Jeff 516 1580

Flèche du Nord 1 VAN DER MEER Dave 510 KATZENMEIER Pol 505 VAN DER MEER Alex 494 1509

Flèche d'Or 1 SCHOLER Lisa 527 KIEFER Paulie 458 PEIFFER Liette 421 1406

Flèche du Nord 2 EBEL Christiane 452 ZANIER Gianni 449 BURQUEL Lucien 447 1348

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 AUBERT Alain 468 BUBEL Frédéric 434 MAHR Anouk 417 1319

Robin Hood 1 ANSEL Jérôme 548 KIEFFER Constant 495 0

Compound

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Guillaume Tell 1 SEYWERT Gilles 580 POP Kenza 572 CHO Kyongshik 567 1719

Flèche d'Or 1 MOES Ben 588 HOçEVAR Arnaud 571 GARCIA Gonzalo Osés 559 1718

Bouschéisser Esch 1 SHKLONA Mariya 584 KLEIN Pit 563 MASSARD Edy 562 1709

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 XHONNEUX Pascal 546 0

Arrow Dudelange 1 WILHELMi Eetu 539 0

Arc nu

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Arrow Dudelange 1 WILHELMi Rolf 492 WILHELMi Eetu 469 HESS Lucien 409 1370

Mousel Archers 1 LAERA Luigi 477 BAKARSIC Zlatko 417 ZENDER Steve 391 1285

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 x 0 0



Championnat interclubs de tir en salle 2023/2024

Tour 1 29/10/2023 Walferdange

Tour 2 26/12/2023 Ettelbruck

Tour 3 20+22/01/2024 Wasserbillig

Tour 4 18/02/2024 Troisvierges

Tour 5 24/03/2024 Championnat x

Recurve

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Guillaume Tell 1 Henckels, Jeff 577 Schuler, Luc 552 Pop, Noah 549 1678

Flèche d'Or 1 Scholer, Lisa 548 Peiffer, Liette 459 0

Guillaume Tell 2 Moraga Starchikova, Alessandra Sophie548 Beaudeux, Carmen 545 Berens, Jeff 543 1636

Flèche du Nord 1 Katzenmeier, Christian-Paul532 van der Meer, Alex 515 van der Meer, Dave 511 1558

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Marmann, Nicolas 545 Wagner, Sandra 451 Aubert, Alain 435 1431

Flèche du Nord 2 Fekete, Lee 487 Burquel, Lucien 485 Zanier, Gianni 468 1440

Robin Hood 1 Lemmer, Véronique 552 Ansel, Jérôme 545 Kieffer, Constant 524 1621

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Klein, Pit 577 Calvisi, Marc 546 Brettner, Nico 505 1628

Compound

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Flèche d'Or 1 Moes, Ben 587 Hocevar, Arnaud 574 Oses Garcia, Gonzalo 541 1702

Guillaume Tell 1 Seywert, Gilles 587 Pop, Kenza 571 Cho, Kyongshik 564 1722

Bouschéisser Esch 1 Shkolna, Mariya 588 Massard, Edy 568 Aygün, Mehmet Nuri 568 1724

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 Xhonneux, Pascal 548 Thill, Carine 543 0

Arrow Dudelange 1 Lamesch, Charel 566 Soisson, Martine 527 0

Arc nu

Division nationale Tireur 1 Tireur 2 Tireur 3 Résultat

Fine Flèche Walferdange 1 0 0

Arrow Dudelange 1 Hess, Lucien 448 Liu, Yin 395 Lamesch, Marcel 369 1212

Mousel Archers 1 Laera, Luigi 462 Zender, Pitt Matthis 422 Zender, Steve 417 1301



Résultats du tour: Tour 5 CN

Associations: AD, AN, BE, DW, FF, FN, FO, GT, MA, RH

Type d'arc: R, C, B

Nom Association Type d'arc Points Rang

Hess, Lucien AD B 448 1

Liu, Yin AD B 395 2

Lamesch, Marcel AD B 369 3

Pirsch, Christian AD B 359 4

Collé, Camille AD B 328 5

Dahn, Jean Claude AD B 274 6

Lang, Natascha AD B 227 7

Müller, Patrick AD B 226 8

Gonçalves, Melina AD B 203 9

Lamesch, Charel AD C 566 1

Soisson, Martine AD C 527 2

Berkes, Enna AD R 391 1

Ludovicy, Chloé AD R 303 2

Schlesser, Charles AN R 519 1

Meyer, Liz AN R 356 2
Shkolna, Mariya BE C 588 1

Massard, Edy BE C 568 2

Aygün, Mehmet Nuri BE C 568 3

Cornaro, Yvon BE C 564 4
Back, Nils BE C 525 5

De Oliveira, Mario BE C 520 6

Ait-si-ahmed, Siegfried BE C 503 7

Meier, Christian BE C 464 8

Klein, Pit BE R 577 1

Calvisi, Marc BE R 546 2

Brettner, Nico BE R 505 3

Peters, Nathalie BE R 501 4

De Oliveira, Noé BE R 423 5



Moura, Luis BE R 415 6

Muchuitti, Maeva BE R 379 7

Mores, Aurélie BE R 30 8

Xhonneux, Pascal FF C 548 1

Thill, Carine FF C 543 2

Marmann, Nicolas FF R 545 1

Wagner, Sandra FF R 451 2

Aubert, Alain FF R 435 3

Bubel, Frédéric FF R 407 4

Simpson, Marthe Anne FF R 400 5

Thill, Charles FF R 172 6

Wiren, Hans FN B 419 1

Fink, Paul FN B 413 2

Séront, Max FN C 555 1

Katzenmeier, Christian-Paul FN R 532 1

van der Meer, Alex FN R 515 2

van der Meer, Dave FN R 511 3

Fekete, Lee FN R 487 4

Burquel, Lucien FN R 485 5

Zanier, Gianni FN R 468 6

Ebel, Christiane FN R 451 7

Katzenmeier, Rosy FN R 402 8

Schroeder, Louis FN R 377 9

Schroeder, Aurélie FN R 369 10

Fekete, Noé FN R 267 11

Gloden, Tim FN R 186 12
Moes, Ben FO C 587 1

Hocevar, Arnaud FO C 574 2
Oses Garcia, Gonzalo FO C 541 3

Christ, Bernd FO C 541 4

Godart, Lou FO C 531 5

Christ, Carola FO C 526 6

Mathieu-Castaing, Alyona FO C 523 7

Kiefer, Lynn FO C 502 8

Scholer, Lisa FO R 548 1

Peiffer, Liette FO R 459 2

Gerard, Dominique GT B 325 1



Seywert, Gilles GT C 587 1

Pop, Kenza GT C 571 2
Cho, Kyongshik GT C 564 3

Kraus, Stéphane GT C 560 4

Kirt, Camille GT C 559 5

Martins, Toni GT C 553 6

Bega, Patrick GT C 552 7

Pop, Razvan GT C 550 8

Dos Santos, Bruno GT C 490 9

Henckels, Jeff GT R 577 1

Schuler, Luc GT R 552 2

Pop, Noah GT R 549 3

Moraga Starchikova, Alessandra Sophie GT R 548 4

Beaudeux, Carmen GT R 545 5

Berens, Jeff GT R 543 6

Weber, David GT R 527 7

Henner, Pascal GT R 517 8

Langers, Brigitte GT R 506 9

Meyer, Jeremy GT R 492 10

Daniel, Cho GT R 485 11

Starko, Giulia GT R 485 12

Blasen, Charel GT R 481 13

Cure, Regis GT R 470 14

Thailly Michel, Louna GT R 456 15

Hut, Philippe GT R 456 16

Hissette, Christine GT R 438 17

Ludovicy - Thorn, Mathis GT R 420 18

Mikulek, Kaja GT R 393 19

Kohn Lukic, Laure Zora GT R 211 20

Laera, Luigi MA B 462 1

Zender, Pitt Matthis MA B 422 2

Zender, Steve MA B 417 3

Bakarsic, Zlatko MA B 398 4

Bonert, Marc MA B 384 5

Dummong, Leonie MA B 324 6



Federspiel, Julie MA B 310 7

Federspiel, Jamie MA B 206 8

Mihu, Romulus MA C 553 1

Stephany, Kevin MA R 433 1

Ontano, Chiara RH C 526 1

Lemmer, Véronique RH R 552 1

Ansel, Jérôme RH R 545 2

Kieffer, Constant RH R 524 3







Name Club Bogen Total
Schuler, Randy MA B 298 Schuler Randy

, 0 0

Schuler - Da Silva Ries, IsabelleMA B 436 Schuler - Da Silva Ries Isabelle

, 0 0

Van Wyk, Andries BE B 341 Van Wyk Andries

, 0 0

Thill, Yvette FF B 322 Thill Yvette

, 0 0

Wilhelmi, Rolf AD B 491 Wilhelmi Rolf

Wiren, Hans FN B 474 Wiren Hans

Gelhausen, Kurt FF B 471 Gelhausen Kurt

Rossini, Alain AD B 305 Rossini Alain

, 0 0

Tonus, Lea FO C 562 Tonus Lea

Pop, Kenza GT C 559 Pop Kenza

, 0 0

Stronck, Florian Joao FF C 523 Stronck Florian Joao

Godart, Lou FF C 464 Godart Lou

, 0 0

Séront, Max FN C 541 Séront Max

, 0 0

Shkolna, Mariya FO C 586 Shkolna Mariya

Merlin, Stefania FO C 563 Merlin Stefania

Ensch, Nathalie GT C 558 Ensch Nathalie

Figueiredo, Catarina BE C 545 Figueiredo Catarina

Thill, Carine FF C 538 Thill Carine

Thiébaut, Gaëlle FO C 537 Thiébaut Gaëlle

, 0 0

Seywert, Gilles GT C 585 Seywert Gilles

Moes, Ben FO C 579 Moes Ben

Hocevar, Arnaud FO C 571 Hocevar Arnaud

Kobs, Sébastien FO C 567 Kobs Sébastien

Kraus, Stéphane GT C 563 Kraus Stéphane

Pop, Razvan GT C 557 Pop Razvan

Cho, Kyongshik GT C 549 Cho Kyongshik

Vlaciha, Matej FO C 533 Vlaciha Matej

, 0 0

Martins, Toni GT C 562 Martins Toni



Kiefer, Jacky FN C 558 Kiefer Jacky

Bega, Patrick GT C 555 Bega Patrick

Gonçalves Da Silva, RuiDW C 548 Gonçalves Da Silva Rui

Pappone, Mike DW C 539 Pappone Mike

Bei, Romain DW C 531 Bei Romain

Brazas, Arvydas GT C 50 Brazas Arvydas

, 0 0

Schuler, Joyce MA R 365 Schuler Joyce

Schroeder, Aurélie FN R 365 Schroeder Aurélie

Mores, Aurélie BE R 346 Mores Aurélie

, 0 0

Marmann, Nicolas FF R 478 Marmann Nicolas

Garcia Guz , Diego FO R 473 Garcia Guz Diego

Kremer, Linus FN R 422 Kremer Linus

Zanier, Gianni FN R 390 Zanier Gianni

Schroeder, Louis FN R 387 Schroeder Louis

, 0 0

Giot, Maxime GT R 376 Giot Maxime

Daniel , Cho GT R 351 Daniel Cho

Rhodes, Daniel GT R 327 Rhodes Daniel

, 0 0

Blasen, Charel GT R 430 Blasen Charel

Barclay, Jan FF R 413 Barclay Jan

Ries, Lou GT R 405 Ries Lou

, 0 0

Beaudeux, Carmen GT R 547 Beaudeux Carmen

Casarella, Giulia GT R 461 Casarella Giulia

Vollmers, Silke GT R 459 Vollmers Silke

Starko, Giulia FN R 443 Starko Giulia

, 0 0

Henckels, Jeff GT R 579 Henckels Jeff

Klein, Pit FO R 567 Klein Pit

Ansel, Jérôme RH R 555 Ansel Jérôme

Weber, David GT R 550 Weber David

Brettner, Nico BE R 524 Brettner Nico

Kolesar, Kristian GT R 517 Kolesar Kristian

Sun, Yifan GT R 485 Sun Yifan

Meyer, Jeremy GT R 479 Meyer Jeremy

Walter , Bruno GT R 462 Walter Bruno



Thiry, Sam FN R 455 Thiry Sam

Schuler, Jacques MA R 451 Schuler Jacques

Hary, Pit BE R 388 Hary Pit

Maazouzi, Abd-errahim GT R 364 Maazouzi Abd-errahim

, 0 0

Glesener, Pascale GT R 531 Glesener Pascale

Langers, Brigitte GT R 513 Langers Brigitte

Ebel, Christiane FN R 467 Ebel Christiane

, 0 0

Kieffer, Constant RH R 527 Kieffer Constant

Schlesser, Charles AN R 522 Schlesser Charles

van der Meer, Alex FN R 502 van der Meer Alex

Remy, Jean RH R 480 Remy Jean

Katzenmeier, Christian-PaulFN R 470 Katzenmeier Christian-Paul

Thill, Charles FF R 438 Thill Charles



MA Bare-Bow

MA Bare-Bow

BE Bare-Bow

FF Bare-Bow

AD Bare-Bow

FN Bare-Bow

FF Bare-Bow

AD Bare-Bow

FO Compound

GT Compound

FF Compound

FF Compound

FN Compound

FO Compound

FO Compound

GT Compound

BE Compound

FF Compound

FO Compound

GT Compound

FO Compound

FO Compound

FO Compound

GT Compound

GT Compound

GT Compound

FO Compound

GT Compound



FN Compound

GT Compound

DW Compound

DW Compound

DW Compound

GT Compound

MA Recurve

FN Recurve

BE Recurve

FF Recurve

FO Recurve

FN Recurve

FN Recurve

FN Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

FF Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

FN Recurve

GT Recurve

FO Recurve

RH Recurve

GT Recurve

BE Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve



FN Recurve

MA Recurve

BE Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

GT Recurve

FN Recurve

RH Recurve

AN Recurve

FN Recurve

RH Recurve

FN Recurve

FF Recurve



scolaire mixte

senior female

senior male

veteran female

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

cadet female

cadet female

cadet male

cadet male

junior male

senior female

senior female

senior female

senior female

senior female

senior female

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

veteran male



veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

cadet female

cadet female

cadet female

cadet male

cadet male

cadet male

cadet male

cadet male

minime mixte

minime mixte

minime mixte

scolaire mixte

scolaire mixte

scolaire mixte

senior female

senior female

senior female

senior female

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male



senior male

senior male

senior male

senior male

veteran female

veteran female

veteran female

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male

veteran male



BBSc 60cm

BBSD 40cm

BBSH 40cm

BBVD 40cm

BBVH 40cm

BBVH 40cm

BBVH 40cm

BBVH 40cm

CCD TriC

CCD TriC

CCH TriC

CCH TriC

CJH TriC

CSD TriC

CSD TriC

CSD TriC

CSD TriC

CSD TriC

CSD TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CSH TriC

CVH TriC



CVH TriC

CVH TriC

CVH TriC

CVH TriC

CVH TriC

CVH TriC

RCD 40cm

RCD 40cm

RCD 40cm

RCH 40cm

RCH 40cm

RCH 40cm

RCH 40cm

RCH 40cm

RM 60cm

RM 60cm

RM 60cm

RSc 60cm

RSc 60cm

RSc 60cm

RSD 40cm

RSD 40cm

RSD 40cm

RSD TriR

RSH TriR

RSH TriR

RSH TriR

RSH TriR

RSH 40cm

RSH 40cm

RSH 40cm

RSH 40cm

RSH 40cm



RSH 40cm

RSH TriR

RSH 40cm

RSH 40cm

RVD 40cm

RVD 40cm

RVD 40cm

RVH 40cm

RVH 40cm

RVH 40cm

RVH 40cm

RVH 40cm

RVH 40cm



4 D

12 D

11 C

10 D

7 B

7 D

7 C

7 A

24 B

24 A

24 D

24 C

25 B

26 D

25 D

26 A

25 A

25 C

26 C

21 B

20 D

20 C

21 C

21 A

20 B

20 A

21 D

23 B



22 B

22 A

23 C

22 D

22 C

23 A

8 D

9 D

8 C

14 C

16 C

11 B

13 B

12 B

5 A

4 A

4 C

4 B

5 C

5 B

8 A

8 B

9 A

18 B

18 A

18 C

18 D

19 A

12 C

12 A

15 A

14 A

16 A



14 B

19 B

13 C

13 A

10 C

10 A

10 B

14 D

11 A

16 B

16 D

15 B

15 C



4D 167

12D 224

11C 178

10D 160

7B 241

7D 238

7C 230

7A 154

24B 284

24A 280

24D 270

24C 242

25B 267

26D 294

25D 279

26A 278

25A 271

25C 268

26C 270

21B 290

20D 287

20C 288

21C 284

21A 281

20B 280

20A 273

21D 267

23B 279



22B 281

22A 279

23C 278

22D 271

22C 274

23A 50

8D 172

9D 187

8C 191

14C 234

16C 235

11B 211

13B 210

12B 191

5A 182

4A 197

4C 155

4B 206

5C 203

5B 198

8A 272

8B 240

9A 230

18B 241

18A 292

18C 280

18D 275

19A 273

12C 266

12A 259

15A 236

14A 237

16A 217



14B 225

19B 248

13C 186

13A 198

10C 266

10A 261

10B 214

14D 260

11A 263

16B 241

16D 239

15B 235

15C 196



131 298

212 436

163 341

162 322

250 491

236 474

241 471

151 305

278 562

279 559

253 523

222 464

274 541

292 586

284 563

280 558

274 545

270 538

267 537

295 585

292 579

283 571

283 567

282 563

277 557

276 549

266 533

283 562



277 558

276 555

270 548

268 539

257 531

50

193 365

178 365

155 346

244 478

238 473

211 422

180 390

196 387

194 376

154 351

172 327

224 430

210 413

207 405

275 547

221 461

229 459

202 443

287 579

287 567

280 555

277 550

258 524

258 517

249 485

242 479

245 462



230 455

203 451

202 388

166 364

265 531

252 513

253 467

267 527

259 522

261 502

241 480

235 470

242 438


